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4 Cabins  31.00 m 2008/2015  St Tropez



D E T A I L S  
Builder:

Year Built:

Year Refit:

Length:

Beam:

Draft:  

Cruising speed:

Fuel consumption:

Home port: 

Cabins
Guests sleeping: 

Guests cruising:

Crew: 

 

 

Arno (Leopard)  

2008

2015

31.00 m

7.00 m

1.30 m

 33 knots 

900 l/hour 

St tropez 

4  
9 

12 

4 

 



R A T E S  

DAILY RATE:

 

 
WEEKLY RATE:

 

 

€ 10.000 + VAT + APA 

 

€ 60.000 + VAT + APA 

 

The charter rate includes 4 highly qualified crew. The charter rate excludes fuel, harbor fees outside of the home harbor, food
and drinks

DISCLAIMERThis document is not contractual. Any information/images provided by the company is provided in good faith and
offered for information purposes only. The company does not make any representation, warrant or assume any legal
liability or responsibility whatsoever, express or implied, for the accuracy, reliability, completeness or usefulness of
any information/images displayed. Yacht inventory, selling prices and any other specifications are subject to changes
at any time without prior notice. None of the information/images used by the company may be reproduced without its
written consent.
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